
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-01-2022
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Actualidad
Ambientalistas y empresas en pie de guerra por un humedal urbano

2
594,4
$ 651.505

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-01-2022
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Actualidad
Ambientalistas y empresas en pie de guerra por un humedal urbano

3
684,7
$ 750.448

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


